ANTELOPE ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LTD.

ANTELOPE ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: VGG041JN1222

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

35.44% (0.28)

VGG041JN1222

AEHL
Nasdaq
usb
Construction
Stock

10 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.97 USD (300)
1.05 USD (200)
0.8018 USD
1.175 USD
0.8018 USD
0.79 USD
1.009457 USD
1,182,409
1,194,670.77
3,594

WKN: GO041JN122
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG041JN1222&ID_NOTATION=40126971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=607513ecf06421a51d6cd541f639b9d0c37de9d6879e7e64e175cd2ae281c59b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4f5c2124df9c774f&time=1726424533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8af744f170cc2ef83998fe07ba6fba4f3a68fe56171f624aa6c9347a7904bc2f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2e962fcf428671b8&time=1726424533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1645f2016a4ac3d07586b5e5c2ff77a7eb140718ddd16d2e8d0e44811798f413&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=865c664bb07ced3f3&time=1726424533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0496b30c2834e54636d86f4f7ea5a75270640554ae5d4e90138d12de4c5a0c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=355b9cfbf08283c20&time=1726424533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1ac34b69297f6345b92b0abc81c6164c134753712e26bbd61bd93135adb3125&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc2e414688b3d9b30&time=1726424533&tool=RSC

ANTELOPE ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
1.07 USD

Difference € 3544%(0.28)

General attributes

ISIN VGGO041JN1222
Symbol AEHL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type

Market cap 10 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.97 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 1.05 USD (200)
Open 0.8018 USD
High 1.175 USD
Low 0.8018 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.79 USD
VWAP 1.009457 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,182,409
Trading volume 1,194,670.77
Number of trades 3,594
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -2911% -67.44% -96.45%
Perf (abs.) -0.44 -2.22 -29.03

Beta - - -
Volatility 174.01 146.73 116.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.37 USD (575,758)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.42 USD (703,060)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.49 USD (469,591)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.25 USD (253,487)
YTD High | date 6.41 USD (2024/07/11)
YTD Low | date 0.66 USD (2024/09/12)
52 Weeks High | date 6.41 USD (2024/07/11)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.66 USD (2024/09/12)
All listings for ANTELOPE ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LTD.
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2023/09/15 16:31 2.80 EUR 0.00 15
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 1.07USD 1.19 3,594
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40126971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34482752

ANTELOPE ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AHTELI__:I_E'E

Contact Details
ANTELOPE ENTERPRISE

Junbing Industry zone, Anhai town, Jinjiang -
362261 Fujian

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: info@aehltd.com
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